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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Bordalo329
San Mateo

9.425 9.800 9.3509.575 38.150
1 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Gianna Thompson340
San Mateo

9.250 9.700 9.5009.400 37.850
4 2T 6 2T 2 

2 

Aditi Chinmay331
San Mateo

9.350 9.700 9.1509.575 37.775
2 2T 3T 8 3T

3T

Robyn Dunne335
San Mateo

9.275 9.575 9.2509.675 37.775
3 5 1 6 3T

3T

Allyn Damelio332
San Mateo

9.100 9.600 9.6009.200 37.500
6T 4 8 1 5 

5 

Jaelina Villicana342
San Mateo

9.000 8.500 9.5009.575 36.575
9 11 3T 2T 6 

6 

Audrey Sanger317
Head Over Heels

8.375 8.925 9.2759.600 36.175
11 9 2 5 7 

7 

Nia Kim314
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.350 8.7758.650 35.975
5 6 12 11 8 

8 

Yunuen Lopez315
Head Over Heels

8.250 9.275 9.1259.300 35.950
13 7 7 9 9 

9 

Savannah Smith308
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.050 9.2009.000 35.350
6T 13 9 7 10 

10 

Jillian Arangorin318
Liberty

8.650 9.075 8.9258.675 35.325
10 8 11 10 11 

11 

Jessica Drobick334
San Mateo

9.100 8.900 8.5757.775 34.350
6T 10 13 12 12 

12 

Fatema Fanaswalla302
Edge

8.350 8.150 8.5008.900 33.900
12 12 10 13 13 

13 
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